Welcome to CDC Stacks | Fact sheet for patients : understanding results from the Zika MAC-ELISA - 40802 | Stephen B. Thacker CDC Library collection
Stacks Logo
Advanced Search
Select up to three search categories and corresponding keywords using the fields to the right. Refer to the Help section for more detailed instructions.
 
 
Help
Clear All Simple Search
Advanced Search
Fact sheet for patients : understanding results from the Zika MAC-ELISA
  • Published Date:
    June 29, 2016
  • Language:
    English
Filetype[PDF - 47.49 KB]


Details:
  • Corporate Authors:
    Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (U.S.)
  • Description:
    Dear Patient:

    If you are pregnant, please ask your doctor for the Fact Sheet for Pregnant Women: Understanding Results from the Zika MAC-ELISA.

    You are being given this Fact Sheet because your blood or cerebrospinal fluid (CSF) has been tested for evidence of Zika virus infection. This testing was done because your health care provider believes you may have been exposed to the virus. The Zika MAC-ELISA is a test to help determine if you have recently been infected with Zika virus.

    This Fact Sheet contains information to help you understand the risks and benefits of using the Zika MAC-ELISA. If possible, you may want to discuss with your health care provider the risks and benefits described in this Fact Sheet and any additional questions you may have.

    fact-sheet-for-patients_6.29.16.pdf

  • Supporting Files:
    No Additional Files
No Related Documents.
You May Also Like: